
W6940 HAWKFIELD COURT, GREENVILLE, WI, 54942
https://www.adashunjones.com

W6940 HAWKFIELD
Court, GREENVILLE,
WI, 54942

$519,900

You will love this beautifully maintained zero step entry condo that is located
in a highly sought after Spring Lake condo community with serene ponds &
fountains. Walls of windows surround the main living areas capturing pond
views. Offering a spacious open concept floorplan . Kitchen offers a center
island, pantry, gas cook top, built...

Jean
RE/MAX 24/7 Real Estate, LLC

• 2 beds
• 3 baths

• Residential

•
Condominium,Residential

• Active

• 2380 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

ExteriorFeatures: Balcony Features: Gas,Hi-Speed Internet Availbl,Kitchen
Island,One,Pantry,Vaulted Ceiling(s),Water Softener-
Own/Inc

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft:
1490

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 890

Tax Amount: 5470.86 Inclusions: oven, gas cook top, refrigerator, refrigerator
in l/ level, dishwasher, washer, dryer, water softener, 2
TVs (l/rm & primary bdrm), desk in l/level

Exclusions: 2 freezers in lower level
& seller's personal property

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central Air

Amenities: Dishwasher,Dryer,Microwave,Range,Refrigerator,Washer Water Source: Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Room Sizes



Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 15x14 Main

Bedroom 2 11x13 Lower

Family Room 30x18 Lower

Kitchen 11x11 Main

Living Room 17x21 Main

Dining Room 12x11 Main

Other Room 9x6 Main

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Forced Air

Exterior material: Balcony,Stone,Vinyl Siding Parking: Attached,Garage,Garage Door
Opener

Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Jean E Werth Agent Email: jean@werthteam.com


